Roll Call Number

Date  December 21, 2020

Agenda Item Number

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, lowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)
CHEAP SEATS

CISII

E 25TH ST PUB & GRUB

ONE STAR BAR

PINTS PUB N PATIO

ROMANTIX ADULT EMPORIUM
ROMANTIX BACHELORS LIBRARY

A o e

2301
316
509
209
319
1401

HUBBELL AVE
E 30TH STREET
E 25THST

4TH ST

COURT AVE
E ARMY POSTRD

2020 E EUCLID AVE

Moved by to adopt.
COUNCILACTION YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

TOWRT CERTIFICATE

BOESEN . . i3 .

EATTG I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that ata
meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the

GRAY above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

MANDELBAUM

VOSS

WESTERGAARD

TOTAL IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.
MOTION CARRIED APPROVED
Mayor City Clerk




